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Approve the Monterey County Board of Supervisor’s Draft Action Meeting Minutes for the following 

meeting dates: Wednesday, May 27, 2015, Monday, June 5, 2017, Tuesday, July 11, 2017, 

Tuesday, July 18, 2017, Tuesday, July 25, 2017, Tuesday, October 3, 2017, Tuesday, November 7, 

2017, Tuesday, December 5, 2017, Tuesday, December 12, 2017, Wednesday, December 13, 2017 

and Thursday, December 14, 2017.

BOARD OF SUPERVISORS STRATEGIC INITIATIVES:

Administration: Promote an organization that practices efficient and effective resource management and 

is recognized for responsiveness, strong customer orientation, accountability and transparency. 

Approval of the Board’s meeting minutes provides access to information and transparency.

Prepared by: _______________________________

Joel G. Pablo, Senior Secretary

Approved by: _______________________________

Nicholas E. Chiulos, Assistant CAO /

Acting Clerk of the Board

Attachments: 

Draft Action Minutes: 05-27-2015, 06-05-2017, 07-11-2017, 07-18-2017, 07-25-2017, 

10-03-2017, 11-07-2017, 12-05-2017, 12-12-2017, 12-13-2017

and 12-14-2017
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